
State Games of MS 5K Road Race

Overall Finish List
June 16, 2012

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Joseph MacGown                    Starkville  MS         58    15   M       1 15-19               17:20.2      5:35/M 
      2    Anthony Stricker                  Hattiesburg  MS       102    19   M       2 15-19               17:28.1      5:38/M 
      3    Mike Tarabay                      Meridian  MS          111    35   M       1 35-39               18:53.5      6:05/M 
      4    Chandler Lester                   Caledonia  MS          23    15   M       3 15-19               19:49.0      6:24/M 
      5    Blake Teller                      Vicksburg  MS         118    46   M       1 45-49               19:59.5      6:27/M 
      6    Jason Carr                        Meridian  MS           28    30   M       1 30-34               20:00.4      6:27/M 
      7    Matthew Parker                    Meridian  MS           12    15   M       4 15-19               20:07.2      6:29/M 
      8    Kayla Stricker                    Hattiesburg  MS       103    18   F       1 15-19               20:30.5      6:37/M 
      9    Kyle Adams                        Lauderdale  MS         49    50   M       1 50-54               20:38.1      6:39/M 
     10    Kevin Self                        Moss Point  MS        105    37   M       2 35-39               20:55.0      6:45/M 
     11    Lex Davis                         Raymond  MS            66    40   M       1 40-44               21:09.5      6:49/M 
     12    Christie Stricker                 Hattiesburg  MS       104    16   F       2 15-19               21:12.5      6:50/M 
     13    Harry Durgin                      Meridian  MS           37    40   M       2 40-44               21:13.5      6:51/M 
     14    Dewayne Partridge                 Meridian  MS           65    10   M       1 10-14               21:13.7      6:51/M 
     15    Diana Link                        Starkville  MS         47    25   F       1 25-29               21:26.8      6:55/M 
     16    Linh Tran                         Hattiesburg  MS        52    30   M       2 30-34               21:36.2      6:58/M 
     17    David Shirley                     Meridian  MS           97    43   M       3 40-44               21:37.7      6:58/M 
     18    Terrell Kilpatrick                Meridian  MS           94    31   M       3 30-34               21:59.2      7:05/M 
     19    Mike Neal                         Meridian  MS          122    60   M       1 60-64               22:00.7      7:06/M 
     20    David Sullivan                    Gulfport  MS           70    40   M       4 40-44               22:01.9      7:06/M 
     21    William Fondren                   Maben  MS              75    15   M       5 15-19               22:07.6      7:08/M 
     22    Gregg Gardner                     Meridian  MS           34    40   M       5 40-44               22:27.7      7:15/M 
     23    Peter Cohn                        Meridian  MS           46    20   M       1 20-24               22:35.7      7:17/M 
     24    Walker Mattox                     Starkville  MS        126    15   F       3 15-19               22:42.2      7:19/M 
     25    Rebecca David                     Brandon  MS            54    15   F       4 15-19               23:15.9      7:30/M 
     26    Timothy Hayes                     Hattiesburg  MS         4    13   M       2 10-14               23:18.5      7:31/M 
     27    David Majure                      Meridian  MS          119    44   M       6 40-44               23:19.7      7:31/M 
     28    Freddy Grant                      Marion  MS            124    58   M       1 55-59               23:25.5      7:33/M 
     29    Chad Vaughn                       Meridian  MS           36    30   M       4 30-34               23:27.0      7:34/M 
     30    Vicki Alexander                   Meridian  MS           95    52   F       1 50-54               23:41.9      7:38/M 
     31    Jeb Stuart                        Philadelphia  MS       45    10   M       3 10-14               23:54.5      7:43/M 
     32    Richard David                     Meridian  MS          100    49   M       2 45-49               23:59.7      7:44/M 
     33    Brandi Gressett                   Collinsville  MS       73    20   F       1 20-24               24:00.9      7:45/M 
     34    Evelyn Watkins                    Meridian  MS           22    31   F       1 30-34               24:27.4      7:53/M 
     35    Linden Barefield                  Meridian  MS           42    30   F       2 30-34               24:36.2      7:56/M 
     36    Devin Coleman                     Meridian  MS           24    10   M       4 10-14               25:14.7      8:08/M 
     37    Rhonda Poole                      Meridian  MS           96    46   F       1 45-49               25:17.7      8:09/M 
     38    Carl Chickaway                    Philadelphia  MS      106    56   M       2 55-59               25:23.0      8:11/M 
     39    Shelby Shull                      Meridian  MS           51    30   F       3 30-34               25:25.0      8:12/M 
     40    Tremayne Ruffin                   Meridian  MS          109    37   M       3 35-39               25:40.2      8:17/M 
     41    Tommy Jenkins                     Meridian  MS           60    54   M       2 50-54               25:50.0      8:20/M 
     42    Aspen Irvine                      Meridian  MS           76    15   F       5 15-19               25:50.2      8:20/M 
     43    Tamara Gentry                     Little Rock  MS        77    37   F       1 35-39               25:54.2      8:21/M 
     44    Mackenzie Ross                    Meridian  MS           10    15   F       6 15-19               25:57.7      8:22/M 
     45    Joel Gordy                        Meridian  MS          123    55   M       3 55-59               25:59.7      8:23/M 
     46    David Malloy                      Meridian  MS           20    55   M       4 55-59               26:20.8      8:30/M 
     47    Jennifer Temple                   Collinsville  MS      133    33   F       4 30-34               26:25.2      8:31/M 
     48    Lance Pace                        Bailey  MS             91    22   M       2 20-24               26:32.5      8:34/M 
     49    Kylie Rowell                      Bailey  MS             99    22   F       2 20-24               26:46.5      8:38/M 
     50    Nikki Rawson                      Meridian  MS            7    31   F       5 30-34               27:18.7      8:48/M 
     51    John Massey III                   Meridian  MS           86    52   M       3 50-54               27:22.5      8:50/M 
     52    Renae Gardner                     Meridian  MS           35    40   F       1 40-44               27:47.7      8:58/M 
     53    Orr Cris                          Meridian  MS           93    53   F       2 50-54               28:06.5      9:04/M 
     54    Nacole Simmon                     Hickory  MS           128    33   F       6 30-34               28:12.7      9:06/M 
     55    Missy McElhenney                  Collinsville  MS       89    35   F       2 35-39               28:19.0      9:08/M 
     56    Robby Pierce                      Lawrence  MS           43    30   M       5 30-34               28:21.2      9:09/M 
     57    Trevor Gibson                     Meridian  MS          117    46   M       3 45-49               28:28.2      9:11/M 
     58    Rochelle Frazier                  McComb  MS            116    37   F       3 35-39               28:28.5      9:11/M 
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     59    Wyanthia Wilson                   Meridian  MS           72    41   F       2 40-44               28:45.1      9:16/M 
     60    Bob Glen                          Meridian  MS          115    70   M       1 70-99               28:48.7      9:17/M 
     61    Dallas Stricker                   Hattiesburg  MS         3     6   M       1  0- 9               28:59.0      9:21/M 
     62    Lee Wilson                        Meridian  MS           85    56   M       5 55-59               29:18.6      9:27/M 
     63    Amy McDill                        Meridian  MS          127    33   F       7 30-34               29:27.5      9:30/M 
     64    Kimberly Peoples                  Collinsville  MS       90    31   F       8 30-34               29:28.0      9:30/M 
     65    Jessica Calvert                   Meridian  MS          121    27   F       2 25-29               29:28.7      9:30/M 
     66    Theresa Turrentine                Meridian  MS           30    17   F       7 15-19               29:41.5      9:35/M 
     67    Rae Hollingsworth                 Lawrence  MS           62    40   F       3 40-44               29:41.8      9:35/M 
     68    Anthony Loper                     Walnut Grove  MS       68    25   M       1 25-29               30:42.5      9:54/M 
     69    Bettie Wilson                     Meridian  MS           63    50   F       3 50-54               30:49.7      9:56/M 
     70    Stacy Jenkins                     Meridian  MS           61    52   F       4 50-54               30:50.2      9:57/M 
     71    Evita Lopez                       Mathiston  MS          15    52   F       5 50-54               30:51.0      9:57/M 
     72    Elon Espey                        Chunky  MS             71    39   F       4 35-39               30:54.0      9:58/M 
     73    Kim Graham                        Meridian  MS           14    41   F       4 40-44               31:04.5     10:01/M 
     74    Paula Davis                       Raymond  MS            67    40   F       5 40-44               31:11.5     10:04/M 
     75    Coby McMillan                     Philadelphia  MS       17    11   M       5 10-14               31:21.4     10:07/M 
     76    Elyse Willis                      Philadelphia  MS       44    25   F       3 25-29               31:34.0     10:11/M 
     77    Teresa Adkins                     Philadelphia  MS       31    52   F       6 50-54               31:36.5     10:12/M 
     78    Lesa Ramsey                       Meridian  MS          131    42   F       6 40-44               31:46.0     10:15/M 
     79    Kaye Pace                         Bailey  MS             92    46   F       2 45-49               32:04.5     10:21/M 
     80    Jayme Smith                       Bailey  MS             41    20   F       3 20-24               32:20.2     10:26/M 
     81    Jason Putman                      Collinsville  MS       88    30   M       6 30-34               32:30.7     10:29/M 
     82    Holly Putman                      Collinsville  MS       87    29   F       4 25-29               32:31.6     10:29/M 
     83    Brooke Neal                       Meridian  MS          108    30   F       9 30-34               32:48.5     10:35/M 
     84    Lorna Simmons                     Hickory  MS           130    11   F       1 10-14               32:49.0     10:35/M 
     85    Jenna Mars                        Meridian  MS          132    52   F       7 50-54               32:51.0     10:36/M 
     86    Dahlia Granger                    Meridian  MS           59    30   F      10 30-34               33:26.7     10:47/M 
     87    Larry Dudley III                  Meridian  MS           69    67   M       1 65-69               34:04.7     10:59/M 
     88    Jacob McMillan                    Philadelphia  MS       16    11   M       6 10-14               34:22.1     11:05/M 
     89    Shanna Hickman                    Philadelphia  MS       64    28   F       5 25-29               34:24.5     11:06/M 
     90    Tina Gordon                       Meridian  MS           29    37   F       5 35-39               34:59.0     11:17/M 
     91    Alice Barstow                     Meridian  MS          110    26   F       6 25-29               35:03.7     11:18/M 
     92    Bethany South                     Lauderdale  MS         78    30   F      11 30-34               35:05.4     11:19/M 
     93    Geraldine Boston                  Meridian  MS           81    53   F       8 50-54               36:27.7     11:45/M 
     94    Gewen Blakely                     Meridian  MS          112    47   F       3 45-49               36:28.9     11:46/M 
     95    Vanessa Collins                   Meridian  MS           84    56   F       1 55-59               37:30.5     12:06/M 
     96    Alice Cheung                      Atlanta  GA            50    25   F       7 25-29               39:32.2     12:45/M 
     97    Lesley Wilson                     Meridian  MS           53    40   F       7 40-44               39:33.5     12:45/M 
     98    Kiesha Raphelt                    Flowood  MS             6    34   F      12 30-34               39:52.0     12:52/M 
     99    Ryan Couch                        Meridian  MS           13    30   M       7 30-34               40:06.5     12:56/M 
    100    Bobbie King                       Marion  MS             82    57   F       2 55-59               42:00.8     13:33/M 
 
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
    101    Staephanie Williams               Meridian  MS          113    25   F       8 25-29               43:03.7     13:53/M 
    102    Ellen Mustain                     Meridian  MS           21    60   F       1 60-64               47:09.6     15:13/M 
    103    Dorothy Nelson                    Marion  MS             83    55   F       3 55-59               47:35.0     15:21/M 
    104    Melissa Dienhart                  Navarre  FL            57    25   F       9 25-29               54:54.3     17:43/M 
 
 
 
 

Top

5K Walk
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Larry Robinson                    Forest  MS             11    40   M       1 40-44               30:15.8      9:45/M 
      2    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS            48    67   M       1 65-69               35:58.5     11:36/M 
      3    Kelly Vaughn                      Daleville  MS          27    60   M       1 60-64               42:13.7     13:37/M 
      4    Anthony Best                      Raymond  MS             1    52   M       1 50-54               42:51.0     13:49/M 
      5    Joyce Best                        Raymond  MS             2    53   F       1 50-54               44:18.7     14:17/M 
      6    Deanna Junkins                    Collinsville  MS      107    34   F       1 30-34               45:50.5     14:47/M 
      7    Shannon Coleman                   Meridian  MS           25    40   F       1 40-44               45:51.0     14:47/M 
      8    Renotta Smith                     Starkville  MS         98    50   F       2 50-54               47:07.2     15:12/M 
      9    Janine David                      Brandon  MS            56    45   F       1 45-49               47:11.2     15:13/M 
     10    Sarah David                       Brandon  MS            55    10   F       1 10-14               47:12.2     15:14/M 
     11    Greg Dienhart                     Navarre  FL            33    50   M       2 50-54               54:53.5     17:42/M 



State Games of MS 5K Road Race

Age Group Results
June 16, 2012

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male 9 and under

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Dallas Stricker                   Hattiesburg  MS         3    6       61        28:59.0     28:59.0      9:21/M

Male 10 to 14

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Dewayne Partridge                 Meridian  MS           65   10       14        21:13.7     21:13.7      6:51/M 
       2    Timothy Hayes                     Hattiesburg  MS         4   13       26        23:18.5     23:18.5      7:31/M 
       3    Jeb Stuart                        Philadelphia  MS       45   10       31        23:54.5     23:54.5      7:43/M 
       4    Devin Coleman                     Meridian  MS           24   10       36        25:14.7     25:14.7      8:08/M 
       5    Coby McMillan                     Philadelphia  MS       17   11       75        31:21.4     31:21.4     10:07/M 
       6    Jacob McMillan                    Philadelphia  MS       16   11       88        34:22.1     34:22.1     11:05/M

Female 10 to 14

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Lorna Simmons                     Hickory  MS           130   11       84        32:49.0     32:49.0     10:35/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Joseph MacGown                    Starkville  MS         58   15        1        17:20.2     17:20.2      5:35/M 
       2    Anthony Stricker                  Hattiesburg  MS       102   19        2        17:28.1     17:28.1      5:38/M 
       3    Chandler Lester                   Caledonia  MS          23   15        4        19:49.0     19:49.0      6:24/M 
       4    Matthew Parker                    Meridian  MS           12   15        7        20:07.2     20:07.2      6:29/M 
       5    William Fondren                   Maben  MS              75   15       21        22:07.6     22:07.6      7:08/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Kayla Stricker                    Hattiesburg  MS       103   18        8        20:30.5     20:30.5      6:37/M 
       2    Christie Stricker                 Hattiesburg  MS       104   16       12        21:12.5     21:12.5      6:50/M 
       3    Walker Mattox                     Starkville  MS        126   15       24        22:42.2     22:42.2      7:19/M 
       4    Rebecca David                     Brandon  MS            54   15       25        23:15.9     23:15.9      7:30/M 
       5    Aspen Irvine                      Meridian  MS           76   15       42        25:50.2     25:50.2      8:20/M 
       6    Mackenzie Ross                    Meridian  MS           10   15       44        25:57.7     25:57.7      8:22/M 
       7    Theresa Turrentine                Meridian  MS           30   17       66        29:41.5     29:41.5      9:35/M

Male 20 to 24

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Peter Cohn                        Meridian  MS           46   20       23        22:35.7     22:35.7      7:17/M 
       2    Lance Pace                        Bailey  MS             91   22       48        26:32.5     26:32.5      8:34/M

Female 20 to 24

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
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       1    Brandi Gressett                   Collinsville  MS       73   20       33        24:00.9     24:00.9      7:45/M 
       2    Kylie Rowell                      Bailey  MS             99   22       49        26:46.5     26:46.5      8:38/M 
       3    Jayme Smith                       Bailey  MS             41   20       80        32:20.2     32:20.2     10:26/M

Male 25 to 29

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Anthony Loper                     Walnut Grove  MS       68   25       68        30:42.5     30:42.5      9:54/M

Female 25 to 29

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Diana Link                        Starkville  MS         47   25       15        21:26.8     21:26.8      6:55/M 
       2    Jessica Calvert                   Meridian  MS          121   27       65        29:28.7     29:28.7      9:30/M 
       3    Elyse Willis                      Philadelphia  MS       44   25       76        31:34.0     31:34.0     10:11/M 
       4    Holly Putman                      Collinsville  MS       87   29       82        32:31.6     32:31.6     10:29/M 
       5    Shanna Hickman                    Philadelphia  MS       64   28       89        34:24.5     34:24.5     11:06/M 
       6    Alice Barstow                     Meridian  MS          110   26       91        35:03.7     35:03.7     11:18/M 
       7    Alice Cheung                      Atlanta  GA            50   25       96        39:32.2     39:32.2     12:45/M 
       8    Staephanie Williams               Meridian  MS          113   25      101        43:03.7     43:03.7     13:53/M 
       9    Melissa Dienhart                  Navarre  FL            57   25      104        54:54.3     54:54.3     17:43/M

Male 30 to 34

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Jason Carr                        Meridian  MS           28   30        6        20:00.4     20:00.4      6:27/M 
       2    Linh Tran                         Hattiesburg  MS        52   30       16        21:36.2     21:36.2      6:58/M 
       3    Terrell Kilpatrick                Meridian  MS           94   31       18        21:59.2     21:59.2      7:05/M 
       4    Chad Vaughn                       Meridian  MS           36   30       29        23:27.0     23:27.0      7:34/M 
       5    Robby Pierce                      Lawrence  MS           43   30       56        28:21.2     28:21.2      9:09/M 
       6    Jason Putman                      Collinsville  MS       88   30       81        32:30.7     32:30.7     10:29/M 
       7    Ryan Couch                        Meridian  MS           13   30       99        40:06.5     40:06.5     12:56/M

Female 30 to 34

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Evelyn Watkins                    Meridian  MS           22   31       34        24:27.4     24:27.4      7:53/M 
       2    Linden Barefield                  Meridian  MS           42   30       35        24:36.2     24:36.2      7:56/M 
       3    Shelby Shull                      Meridian  MS           51   30       39        25:25.0     25:25.0      8:12/M 
       4    Jennifer Temple                   Collinsville  MS      133   33       47        26:25.2     26:25.2      8:31/M 
       5    Nikki Rawson                      Meridian  MS            7   31       50        27:18.7     27:18.7      8:48/M 
       6    Nacole Simmon                     Hickory  MS           128   33       54        28:12.7     28:12.7      9:06/M 
       7    Amy McDill                        Meridian  MS          127   33       63        29:27.5     29:27.5      9:30/M 
       8    Kimberly Peoples                  Collinsville  MS       90   31       64        29:28.0     29:28.0      9:30/M 
       9    Brooke Neal                       Meridian  MS          108   30       83        32:48.5     32:48.5     10:35/M 
      10    Dahlia Granger                    Meridian  MS           59   30       86        33:26.7     33:26.7     10:47/M 
      11    Bethany South                     Lauderdale  MS         78   30       92        35:05.4     35:05.4     11:19/M 
      12    Kiesha Raphelt                    Flowood  MS             6   34       98        39:52.0     39:52.0     12:52/M

Male 35 to 39

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Mike Tarabay                      Meridian  MS          111   35        3        18:53.5     18:53.5      6:05/M 
       2    Kevin Self                        Moss Point  MS        105   37       10        20:55.0     20:55.0      6:45/M 
       3    Tremayne Ruffin                   Meridian  MS          109   37       40        25:40.2     25:40.2      8:17/M

Female 35 to 39

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Tamara Gentry                     Little Rock  MS        77   37       43        25:54.2     25:54.2      8:21/M 
       2    Missy McElhenney                  Collinsville  MS       89   35       55        28:19.0     28:19.0      9:08/M 
       3    Rochelle Frazier                  McComb  MS            116   37       58        28:28.5     28:28.5      9:11/M 
       4    Elon Espey                        Chunky  MS             71   39       72        30:54.0     30:54.0      9:58/M 
       5    Tina Gordon                       Meridian  MS           29   37       90        34:59.0     34:59.0     11:17/M

Male 40 to 44

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   



       1    Lex Davis                         Raymond  MS            66   40       11        21:09.5     21:09.5      6:49/M 
       2    Harry Durgin                      Meridian  MS           37   40       13        21:13.5     21:13.5      6:51/M 
       3    David Shirley                     Meridian  MS           97   43       17        21:37.7     21:37.7      6:58/M 
       4    David Sullivan                    Gulfport  MS           70   40       20        22:01.9     22:01.9      7:06/M 
       5    Gregg Gardner                     Meridian  MS           34   40       22        22:27.7     22:27.7      7:15/M 
       6    David Majure                      Meridian  MS          119   44       27        23:19.7     23:19.7      7:31/M

Female 40 to 44

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Renae Gardner                     Meridian  MS           35   40       52        27:47.7     27:47.7      8:58/M 
       2    Wyanthia Wilson                   Meridian  MS           72   41       59        28:45.1     28:45.1      9:16/M 
       3    Rae Hollingsworth                 Lawrence  MS           62   40       67        29:41.8     29:41.8      9:35/M 
       4    Kim Graham                        Meridian  MS           14   41       73        31:04.5     31:04.5     10:01/M 
       5    Paula Davis                       Raymond  MS            67   40       74        31:11.5     31:11.5     10:04/M 
       6    Lesa Ramsey                       Meridian  MS          131   42       78        31:46.0     31:46.0     10:15/M 
       7    Lesley Wilson                     Meridian  MS           53   40       97        39:33.5     39:33.5     12:45/M

Male 45 to 49

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Blake Teller                      Vicksburg  MS         118   46        5        19:59.5     19:59.5      6:27/M 
       2    Richard David                     Meridian  MS          100   49       32        23:59.7     23:59.7      7:44/M 
       3    Trevor Gibson                     Meridian  MS          117   46       57        28:28.2     28:28.2      9:11/M

Female 45 to 49

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Rhonda Poole                      Meridian  MS           96   46       37        25:17.7     25:17.7      8:09/M 
       2    Kaye Pace                         Bailey  MS             92   46       79        32:04.5     32:04.5     10:21/M 
       3    Gewen Blakely                     Meridian  MS          112   47       94        36:28.9     36:28.9     11:46/M

Male 50 to 54

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Kyle Adams                        Lauderdale  MS         49   50        9        20:38.1     20:38.1      6:39/M 
       2    Tommy Jenkins                     Meridian  MS           60   54       41        25:50.0     25:50.0      8:20/M 
       3    John Massey III                   Meridian  MS           86   52       51        27:22.5     27:22.5      8:50/M

Female 50 to 54

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Vicki Alexander                   Meridian  MS           95   52       30        23:41.9     23:41.9      7:38/M 
       2    Orr Cris                          Meridian  MS           93   53       53        28:06.5     28:06.5      9:04/M 
       3    Bettie Wilson                     Meridian  MS           63   50       69        30:49.7     30:49.7      9:56/M 
       4    Stacy Jenkins                     Meridian  MS           61   52       70        30:50.2     30:50.2      9:57/M 
       5    Evita Lopez                       Mathiston  MS          15   52       71        30:51.0     30:51.0      9:57/M 
       6    Teresa Adkins                     Philadelphia  MS       31   52       77        31:36.5     31:36.5     10:12/M 
       7    Jenna Mars                        Meridian  MS          132   52       85        32:51.0     32:51.0     10:36/M 
       8    Geraldine Boston                  Meridian  MS           81   53       93        36:27.7     36:27.7     11:45/M

Male 55 to 59

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Freddy Grant                      Marion  MS            124   58       28        23:25.5     23:25.5      7:33/M 
       2    Carl Chickaway                    Philadelphia  MS      106   56       38        25:23.0     25:23.0      8:11/M 
       3    Joel Gordy                        Meridian  MS          123   55       45        25:59.7     25:59.7      8:23/M 
       4    David Malloy                      Meridian  MS           20   55       46        26:20.8     26:20.8      8:30/M 
       5    Lee Wilson                        Meridian  MS           85   56       62        29:18.6     29:18.6      9:27/M

Female 55 to 59

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Vanessa Collins                   Meridian  MS           84   56       95        37:30.5     37:30.5     12:06/M 
       2    Bobbie King                       Marion  MS             82   57      100        42:00.8     42:00.8     13:33/M 
       3    Dorothy Nelson                    Marion  MS             83   55      103        47:35.0     47:35.0     15:21/M

Male 60 to 64



                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Mike Neal                         Meridian  MS          122   60       19        22:00.7     22:00.7      7:06/M

Female 60 to 64

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Ellen Mustain                     Meridian  MS           21   60      102        47:09.6     47:09.6     15:13/M

Male 65 to 69

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Larry Dudley III                  Meridian  MS           69   67       87        34:04.7     34:04.7     10:59/M

Male 70 and over

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Bob Glen                          Meridian  MS          115   70       60        28:48.7     28:48.7      9:17/M

5K Walk

Female 10 to 14

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Sarah David                       Brandon  MS            55   10       10        47:12.2     47:12.2     15:14/M

Female 30 to 34

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Deanna Junkins                    Collinsville  MS      107   34        6        45:50.5     45:50.5     14:47/M

Male 40 to 44

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Larry Robinson                    Forest  MS             11   40        1        30:15.8     30:15.8      9:45/M

Female 40 to 44

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Shannon Coleman                   Meridian  MS           25   40        7        45:51.0     45:51.0     14:47/M

Female 45 to 49

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Janine David                      Brandon  MS            56   45        9        47:11.2     47:11.2     15:13/M

Male 50 to 54

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Anthony Best                      Raymond  MS             1   52        4        42:51.0     42:51.0     13:49/M 
       2    Greg Dienhart                     Navarre  FL            33   50       11        54:53.5     54:53.5     17:42/M

Female 50 to 54

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Joyce Best                        Raymond  MS             2   53        5        44:18.7     44:18.7     14:17/M 
       2    Renotta Smith                     Starkville  MS         98   50        8        47:07.2     47:07.2     15:12/M

Male 60 to 64



                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Kelly Vaughn                      Daleville  MS          27   60        3        42:13.7     42:13.7     13:37/M

Male 65 to 69

                                                                                               Chip         Gun   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Time        Pace   
       1    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS            48   67        2        35:58.5     35:58.5     11:36/M


